Georgia Institute of Technology

Georgia Regents University

Georgia State University

University of Georgia

Georgia Southern University

Valdosta State University

Albany State University

Armstrong Atlantic State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

6/27/2013

University System of Georgia
FY 2014 Food Services

Description Previous Rate

5 Meals (Greek) 1,231.00
All Access 1,831.00
Freshman Experience Limited Access 10 1,831.00
Freshman Experience Limited Access 14 1,831.00
Limited Access 10 1,436.00
Limited Access 14 1,706.00
Ramblin 250 -
Ramblin 450 -
Social 75 836.00
FE Freshman Flex -
FE Freshman Retail -
Plan A

Plan B

Plan C

Plan D

Semester Meal Plan - 5 Days / Week 1,694.00
Semester Meal Plan - 7 Days / Week 1,795.00
Summer Meal Plan - 1 week -
Summer Meal Plan - 3 weeks -
Summer Meal Plan - 7 weeks -
Summer Meal Plan - 10 weeks -
5-day unlimited meals 1,840.00
7-day unlimited meals 1,941.00
Unlimited Blue -
Unlimited Gold -
Meal Plan 1,755.00
80/$50 Declining Balance 517.00
Commuter 25 221.00
Rams All Access 1,424.00
Rams Gold 200/$125DB 1,221.00
Commuter Students - 10 meals/semester 70.00
Commuter Students - 25 meals/semester 173.00
Commuter Students - 50 meals/semester 340.00
Housing Student - 10 meals per wk with $250 flex/semester 1,516.00
Housing Student - 14 meals per wk with $250 flex/semester 1,676.00
Housing Student - 19 meals per wk with $250 flex/semester 1,931.00
Housing Student - 5 meals per wk with $250 flex/semester 811.00
Gold Meal Plan-14 meals per week;$250 Dining Dollars 1,644.00
Platinum Meal Plan-Unlimited meals;$50 Dining Dollars 1,644.00
Silver Meal Plan-10 meals per week;$400 Dining Dollars 1,644.00
CSU 25 185.00
CSU 50 335.00
Cougar Cub 480.00
Cougar Den 1,165.00
Cougar Growl 1,010.00
Cougar Paws 1,720.00
Cougar Roar 1,445.00

The plans and rates are subject to change. Refer to the institutional websites for plan terms and conditions.

New Rate

1,342.00
1,996.00

1,565.00
1,860.00
250.00
450.00
911.00
1,996.00
1,996.00

140.00
275.00
525.00
1,000.00

1,745.00
1,846.00
115.00
345.00
781.00
1,092.00

1,877.00
1,978.00

1,650.00
1,800.00

1,832.00

517.00
221.00
1,424.00
1,221.00

72.00
177.00
350.00
1,561.00
1,726.00
1,989.00

835.00

1,695.00
1,695.00
1,695.00

190.00
343.00
535.00
1,070.00
1,215.00
1,763.00
1,481.00
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Fort Valley State University

University System of Georgia
FY 2014 Food Services
Description
Cougar Tracks

Blue (7 Meal)

Gold Plus $200
Platinum Plus $250
Silver Plus $150
Summer Gold Plus
Summer Platinum Plus

Summer Silver Plus

Georgia College and State University

Fall & Spring - 100 Block (No CatCash/Dining Dollars)
Fall & Spring - 12 Meals/Wk + CatCash/Dining Dollars
Fall & Spring - 14 Meals/Wk + CatCash/Dining Dollars
Fall & Spring - 150 Block + CatCash/Dining Dollars

Fall & Spring - 25 Block (No CatCash/Dining Dollars)
Fall & Spring - Unlimited Plan + CatCash/Dining Dollars
Summer - 25 Block (No CatCash/Dining Dollars)
Summer - 75 Block + CatCash/Dining Dollars

Georgia Southwestern State University

Kennesaw State University

Savannah State University

10 Meal Plan (10 meals/week plus $ 240 flex dollars)
15 Meal Plan (15 meals/week plus $ 240 flex dollars)
21 Meal Plan (Unlimited meals week plus $ 120 flex)

Mandatory- Seniors (8 meals)
Mandatory-Commuter Freshman (48 meals)
Mandatory-Residential Freshman (128 meals)
Mandatory-Sophomore & Junior (16 meals)
Optional - 128 block

Optional - 16 meal

Optional - 48 meal

3Square 200 (optional)

3 Square (optional)

Optional - 8 meal plan

Retail entry - breakfast

Retail entry - lunch

Retail entry- dinner

Gold 200 (optional)

Gold (optional)

10 Meal Per Semester

10 Meal Per Week + 200 dining dollars

14 Meal Per Week

15 Meal Per Week +200 dining dollars

20 Meal Per Week

25 Meal Per Semester

25 Meals Per Semester + 100 dining dollars
5 Meal Per Week

50 Meal Per Semester

Commuter Meal Plan - Fall/Spring/Summer

Residents Plan - Fall/Spring

Southern Polytechnic State University

University of North Georgia

6/27/2013

$150 Declining Bal
10 Meals/$400 Flex
14 Meals/$200 Flex
19 Meals/$50 Flex

10 MPW (The Master Mix)

Previous Rate
1,721.00

1,077.00
1,577.00
1,626.00
1,544.00
946.00
976.00
926.00

780.00
1,948.00
1,615.00
196.00
2,000.00
196.00
683.00

1,379.00
1,485.00
1,485.00

71.00
410.00
1,073.00
138.00
1,073.00
138.00
410.00
1,898.00
1,720.00
71.00
7.00
10.00
14.00
2,076.00
1,898.00

66.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,886.00
1,886.00
162.00
659.00
335.00

150.00
1,630.00
1,630.00
1,630.00

1,664.00

The plans and rates are subject to change. Refer to the institutional websites for plan terms and conditions.

New Rate
1,764.00

1,130.00
1,655.00
1,707.00
1,621.00

993.00
1,024.00

972.00

780.00
1,800.00
1,948.00
1,615.00

196.00
2,000.00

196.00

683.00

1,428.00
1,537.00
1,537.00

75.00
431.00
1,127.00
145.00
1,127.00
145.00
431.00
1,993.00
1,806.00
75.00
7.00
10.00
14.00
2,180.00
1,993.00

68.00
1,359.00
1,359.00
1,943.00
1,943.00

167.00
267.00
679.00
315.00

150.00
1,695.00
1,695.00
1,695.00

1,714.00
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University of West Georgia

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College

College of Coastal Georgia

Darton State College

East Georgia State College

Georgia Gwinnett College

Georgia Highlands College

Georgia Perimeter State College

Gordon State College

Middle Georgia State College

6/27/2013

University System of Georgia
FY 2014 Food Services
Description
15 MPW (The Social Light)
All Access (Unlimited)

Basic (14 MPW)

Block 20

Block 50

Budget (5 MPW + $100 DD)

Cub (10 MPW + $300 DD)

Debit

Debit Reload

Pup (7 MPW + $150 DD)
Unlimited (+ $200 Dining Dollars)
Wolves (14 MPW + $250 DD)

100 Block Plan
Unlimited Meal Plan

Communter Plan - Dining Dollars
Commuter Plan - 30 Meal Pack
Commuter Plan - Summer Dining Dollars
Residential Plan - 17 Meals per week

Residential Plan - Summer 3 Meals per week/$150 Dining Dollars

5 meals/wk. plus $500 Darton Bucks
5 meals/wk. plus $700 Darton Bucks
7 meals/wk. plus $500 Darton Bucks
7 meals/wk. plus $700 Darton Bucks

8 Meal Plan

Meal Plan A (Unlimited meals per week plus $100 Munch Money)
Meal Plan B (14 meals per week plus $250 Munch Money)

Meal Plan D (90 Block meals plus $525 DCB)

Meal Plan E (60 Block meals plus $50 Munch Money)

Meal Plan F (30 Block meals plus $100 Munch Money)

Meal Plan G (15 Block meals plus $100 Munch Money)

Meal Plan H ($220 DCB)

12 Meals a week
4 Meals a week

8 Meals a week

25 Meal Block
50 Meal Block
75 Meal Block
100 Meal Block

10 Meal Plan Plus $140 DB (Plan Discontinued)
12 Meal Plan Plus $250 DB

15 Meal Plan Plus $120 DB (Plan Discontinued)
19 Meal Plan Plus $100 DB (Plan Discontinued)
8 Meal Plan Plus $165 DB (Plan Discontinued)
9 Meal Plan Plus $400 DB

Ultimate Dining 19 MP Plus $150 DB

Dining Dollars - Bronze - Macon

Dining Dollars - Gold - Macon

The plans and rates are subject to change. Refer to the institutional websites for plan terms and conditions.

Previous Rate

1,750.00
1,835.00

1,315.00
146.00
354.00
624.00
1,282.00
200.00
50.00
858.00
1,691.00

1,567.00

785.00
1,275.00

120.00
195.00
50.00
1,500.00
400.00

1,270.00
1,475.00
1,650.00

1,041.00

1,350.00
1,350.00
1,280.00
500.00
335.00
225.00
220.00

1,265.00

1,215.00
1,315.00

New Rate
1,803.00
1,890.00

1,395.00
146.00
354.00
642.00
1,336.00
200.00
50.00
897.00
1,895.00

1,696.00

835.00
1,350.00

125.00
205.00
50.00
1,500.00
410.00

1,345.00
1,540.00
1,565.00
1,760.00

1,041.00

1,390.00
1,390.00
1,320.00
515.00
345.00
232.00
240.00

780.00
270.00
540.00

193.00
375.00
543.00
700.00

1,305.00

1,255.00
1,355.00

100.00
500.00
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University System of Georgia
FY 2014 Food Services

Description Previous Rate New Rate
Dining Dollars - Platinum - Macon 1,000.00
Dining Dollars - Silver - Macon 300.00
Harris Hall Plan - Cochran 951.00
Unlimited Meals, $75 dining dollars - Cochran 1,353.00
12 meals, $200 dining dollars - Cochran 1,353.00
9 meals, $250 dining dollars - Cochran 1,353.00
South Georgia State College
19 Meals + $100 1,700.00
Non Resident Meal Plan any 50 meals Monday - Friday per semester 300.00

6/27/2013 The plans and rates are subject to change. Refer to the institutional websites for plan terms and conditions. 4of4



