	FY 2014 Food Services		
	Description	Previous Rate	New Rate
Georgia Institute of Technology	E Marala (Carala)	4 224 00	1 242 00
	5 Meals (Greek)	1,231.00	1,342.00
	All Access	1,831.00	1,996.00
	Freshman Experience Limited Access 10	1,831.00 1,831.00	
	Freshman Experience Limited Access 14	•	1 565 00
	Limited Access 10	1,436.00	1,565.00
	Limited Access 14	1,706.00	1,860.00
	Ramblin 250	-	250.00
	Ramblin 450	- 026.00	450.00
	Social 75	836.00	911.00
	FE Freshman Flex	-	1,996.00
Coorgia Baganta University	FE Freshman Retail	-	1,996.00
Georgia Regents University	Plan A		140.00
	Plan B		275.00
	Plan C		525.00
	Plan D		1,000.00
Georgia State University	Fidil D		1,000.00
deorgia state offiversity	Semester Meal Plan - 5 Days / Week	1,694.00	1,745.00
	Semester Meal Plan - 7 Days / Week	1,795.00	1,846.00
	Summer Meal Plan - 1 week	1,755.00	115.00
	Summer Meal Plan - 3 weeks	_	345.00
	Summer Meal Plan - 7 weeks	_	781.00
	Summer Meal Plan - 10 weeks	_	1,092.00
University of Georgia	Summer Mear rian - 10 weeks	-	1,032.00
Offiversity of deolgia	5-day unlimited meals	1,840.00	1,877.00
	7-day unlimited meals	1,941.00	1,978.00
Georgia Southern University	7 day diffillited frieds	1,541.00	1,376.00
deorgia Southern Oniversity	Unlimited Blue	_	1,650.00
	Unlimited Gold	_	1,800.00
Valdosta State University	Similared Gold		1,000.00
valuosta State Offiversity	Meal Plan	1,755.00	1,832.00
Albany State University		2,733.03	2,002.00
Albumy State Officersity	80/\$50 Declining Balance	517.00	517.00
	Commuter 25	221.00	221.00
	Rams All Access	1,424.00	1,424.00
	Rams Gold 200/\$125DB	1,221.00	1,221.00
Armstrong Atlantic State University	Nams 3514 2507 \$12355	1,221.00	1,221.00
Amistrong Additic State Oniversity	Commuter Students - 10 meals/semester	70.00	72.00
	Commuter Students - 25 meals/semester	173.00	177.00
	Commuter Students - 50 meals/semester	340.00	350.00
	Housing Student - 10 meals per wk with \$250 flex/semester	1,516.00	1,561.00
	Housing Student - 14 meals per wk with \$250 flex/semester	1,676.00	1,726.00
	Housing Student - 19 meals per wk with \$250 flex/semester	1,931.00	1,989.00
	Housing Student - 5 meals per wk with \$250 flex/semester	811.00	835.00
Clayton State University	Trousing Student Simedis per wit with \$250 newsentester	011.00	033.00
ciayton state oniversity	Gold Meal Plan-14 meals per week;\$250 Dining Dollars	1,644.00	1,695.00
	Platinum Meal Plan-Unlimited meals;\$50 Dining Dollars	1,644.00	1,695.00
	Silver Meal Plan-10 meals per week;\$400 Dining Dollars	1,644.00	1,695.00
Columbus State University	2	1,044.00	1,055.00
	CSU 25	185.00	190.00
	CSU 50	335.00	343.00
	Cougar Cub	480.00	535.00
	Cougar Cub Cougar Den	1,165.00	1,070.00
	-		
	Couran Payer	1,010.00	1,215.00
	Courar Poor	1,720.00	1,763.00
	Cougar Roar	1,445.00	1,481.00

	FY 2014 Food Services		
	Description	Previous Rate	New Rate
	Cougar Tracks	1,721.00	1,764.00
Fort Valley State University			
	Blue (7 Meal)	1,077.00	1,130.00
	Gold Plus \$200	1,577.00	1,655.00
	Platinum Plus \$250	1,626.00	1,707.00
	Silver Plus \$150	1,544.00	1,621.00
	Summer Gold Plus	946.00	993.00
	Summer Platinum Plus	976.00	1,024.00
	Summer Silver Plus	926.00	972.00
Georgia College and State University	Fall Q Coving 400 Black (Na CatCoak / Bining Ballage)	700.00	700.00
	Fall & Spring - 100 Block (No CatCash/Dining Dollars)	780.00	780.00
	Fall & Spring - 12 Meals/Wk + CatCash/Dining Dollars	1.040.00	1,800.00
	Fall & Spring - 14 Meals/Wk + CatCash/Dining Dollars	1,948.00	1,948.00
	Fall & Spring - 150 Block + CatCash/Dining Dollars	1,615.00	1,615.00
	Fall & Spring - 25 Block (No CatCash/Dining Dollars)	196.00	196.00
	Fall & Spring - Unlimited Plan + CatCash/Dining Dollars	2,000.00	2,000.00
	Summer - 25 Block (No CatCash/Dining Dollars)	196.00	196.00
	Summer - 75 Block + CatCash/Dining Dollars	683.00	683.00
Georgia Southwestern State University		4.270.00	4 420 00
	10 Meal Plan (10 meals/week plus \$ 240 flex dollars)	1,379.00	1,428.00
	15 Meal Plan (15 meals/week plus \$ 240 flex dollars)	1,485.00	1,537.00
	21 Meal Plan (Unlimited meals week plus \$ 120 flex)	1,485.00	1,537.00
Kennesaw State University	Mandatani Caniara (O manla)	71.00	75.00
	Mandatory- Seniors (8 meals)	71.00 410.00	75.00 431.00
	Mandatory-Commuter Freshman (48 meals)	1,073.00	
	Mandatory-Residential Freshman (128 meals)	•	1,127.00
	Mandatory-Sophomore & Junior (16 meals)	138.00	145.00
	Optional - 128 block	1,073.00 138.00	1,127.00 145.00
	Optional - 16 meal		
	Optional - 48 meal	410.00	431.00
	3Square 200 (optional)	1,898.00	1,993.00 1,806.00
	3 Square (optional) Optional - 8 meal plan	1,720.00 71.00	75.00
	·		
	Retail entry - breakfast	7.00	7.00
	Retail entry - lunch	10.00 14.00	10.00 14.00
	Retail entry- dinner	2,076.00	
	Gold (optional)	,	2,180.00
Carramah Chaka Hairransiku	Gold (optional)	1,898.00	1,993.00
Savannah State University	10 Meal Per Semester	66.00	68.00
	10 Meal Per Week + 200 dining dollars	1,319.00	1,359.00
	14 Meal Per Week	1,319.00	1,359.00
	15 Meal Per Week +200 dining dollars	1,886.00	1,943.00
	20 Meal Per Week	1,886.00	1,943.00
	25 Meal Per Semester	1,880.00	167.00
		162.00	
	25 Meals Per Semester + 100 dining dollars	-	267.00
	5 Meal Per Week 50 Meal Per Semester	659.00	679.00
		335.00	315.00
	Commuter Meal Plan - Fall/Spring/Summer	-	
Southown Dolutoshuis State University	Residents Plan - Fall/Spring	-	
Southern Polytechnic State University	\$150 Declining Bal	150.00	150.00
	10 Meals/\$400 Flex		
	14 Meals/\$200 Flex	1,630.00 1,630.00	1,695.00
	14 Meals/\$200 Flex 19 Meals/\$50 Flex	•	1,695.00
University of Newth Coare	TO INIGGIS/ 300 LICY	1,630.00	1,695.00
University of North Georgia	10 MPW (The Master Mix)	1,664.00	1,714.00
	TO INIT NA (THE INIGSTEL INIX)	1,004.00	1,/14.00

	FY 2014 Food Services		
	Description	Previous Rate	New Rate
	15 MPW (The Social Light)	1,750.00	1,803.00
	All Access (Unlimited)	1,835.00	1,890.00
University of West Georgia			
	Basic (14 MPW)	1,315.00	1,395.00
	Block 20	146.00	146.00
	Block 50	354.00	354.0
	Budget (5 MPW + \$100 DD)	624.00	642.0
	Cub (10 MPW + \$300 DD)	1,282.00	1,336.00
	Debit	200.00	200.0
	Debit Reload	50.00	50.0
	Pup (7 MPW + \$150 DD)	858.00	897.0
	Unlimited (+ \$200 Dining Dollars)	1,691.00	1,895.0
	Wolves (14 MPW + \$250 DD)	1,567.00	1,696.00
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College			
	100 Block Plan	785.00	835.0
	Unlimited Meal Plan	1,275.00	1,350.00
College of Coastal Georgia			
	Communter Plan - Dining Dollars	120.00	125.0
	Commuter Plan - 30 Meal Pack	195.00	205.00
	Commuter Plan - Summer Dining Dollars	50.00	50.0
	Residential Plan - 17 Meals per week	1,500.00	1,500.00
	Residential Plan - Summer 3 Meals per week/\$150 Dining Dollars	400.00	410.0
Darton State College			
	5 meals/wk. plus \$500 Darton Bucks	1,270.00	1,345.00
	5 meals/wk. plus \$700 Darton Bucks	-	1,540.00
	7 meals/wk. plus \$500 Darton Bucks	1,475.00	1,565.00
	7 meals/wk. plus \$700 Darton Bucks	1,650.00	1,760.00
East Georgia State College			
	8 Meal Plan	1,041.00	1,041.00
Georgia Gwinnett College			
	Meal Plan A (Unlimited meals per week plus \$100 Munch Money)	1,350.00	1,390.00
	Meal Plan B (14 meals per week plus \$250 Munch Money)	1,350.00	1,390.00
	Meal Plan D (90 Block meals plus \$525 DCB)	1,280.00	1,320.00
	Meal Plan E (60 Block meals plus \$50 Munch Money)	500.00	515.0
	Meal Plan F (30 Block meals plus \$100 Munch Money)	335.00	345.0
	Meal Plan G (15 Block meals plus \$100 Munch Money)	225.00	232.0
	Meal Plan H (\$220 DCB)	220.00	240.00
Georgia Highlands College			
	12 Meals a week	-	780.00
	4 Meals a week	-	270.0
	8 Meals a week	-	540.0
Georgia Perimeter State College			
<u> </u>	25 Meal Block	-	193.00
	50 Meal Block	-	375.0
	75 Meal Block	-	543.0
	100 Meal Block	-	700.0
Gordon State College			
	10 Meal Plan Plus \$140 DB (Plan Discontinued)	-	
	12 Meal Plan Plus \$250 DB	1,265.00	1,305.00
	15 Meal Plan Plus \$120 DB (Plan Discontinued)	-	1,303.00
	19 Meal Plan Plus \$100 DB (Plan Discontinued)	-	
	8 Meal Plan Plus \$165 DB (Plan Discontinued)	_	
	9 Meal Plan Plus \$400 DB	1,215.00	1,255.00
	Ultimate Dining 19 MP Plus \$150 DB	1,215.00	1,355.00
Middle Georgia State College	סים סלדל באווווווע בא ואוו בוואו באווווווע סים לבאס	1,313.00	1,333.00
Middle Georgia State College	Dining Dollars - Bronze - Macon		100.00
	Dining Dollars - Bronze - Macon Dining Dollars - Gold - Macon		500.00
	Diffill Dollars - Gold - Macoll		500.00

Previous Rate	New Rate
	1,000.00
	300.00
	951.00
	1,353.00
	1,353.00
	1,353.00
	1,700.00
	300.00
	Previous Rate